
                                                                 
 

 
Harmonogram zajęć -   

AKADEMIA BEZPIECZNEGO UPADANIA 
( PAŹDZIERNIK - GRUDZIEŃ 2022 r.) 

 

 
     MIESIĄC 
 

 
DZIEŃ MIESIĄCA 

 
GRUPY 

 
GODZINY 

 
 

PAŹDZIERNIK 

poniedziałki 
 

3,10,17,24 
 

GR. IV A 
GR. IV B 
GR. I A 
GR. I B 

12:40-13:10 
13:10-13:40 
13:40-14:10 
14:10-14:40 

środy 
 

5,12,19,26 

GR. III A 
GR. III B 
GR. II A  
GR. II B 

12:40-13:10 
13:10-13:40 
13:40-14:10 
14:10-14:40 

 
 

LISTOPAD 

poniedziałki 
 

7,14,21,28 

GR. IV A 
GR. IV B 
GR. I A 
GR. I B 

12:40-13:10 
13:10-13:40 
13:40-14:10 
14:10-14:40 

środy 
 

9,16,23,30 

GR. III A 
GR. III B 
GR. II A  
GR. II B 

12:40-13:10 
13:10-13:40 
13:40-14:10 
14:10-14:40 

 
 

GRUDZIEŃ 

poniedziałki 
 

5,12 

GR. IV A 
GR. IV B 
GR. I A 
GR. I B 

12:40-13:10 
13:10-13:40 
13:40-14:10 
14:10-14:40 

środy 
 

7,14 

GR. III A 
GR. III B 
GR. II A  
GR. II B 

12:40-13:10 
13:10-13:40 
13:40-14:10 
14:10-14:40 

 
                                                                                                                                 


